
   

Fee Schedule 2024/2025 

New Students annual registration fees                                                                                  Returning Students annual registration fees                                                                    

$50          1 child                                                                                                                             $30           1 child                                                               

$70          2 children                                                                                                                       $40           2 children                                                           

$80          3 or more children                                                                                                        $50           3 or more children 

 

Sibling Discount:   25% off 2nd, 3rd or 4th child in the family.                                                                                                                                                                                                      
All discounts apply to full time students only.  

Additional fees payable at registration:                                                                                                                                                                                                
$200 Mini Ballet costume deposit for June performance                                                                                                                                                                                        
$400 All levels costume deposit for December and June performances. Micro Mini Ballet excluded.                                                                                                             
$160 Pre Ballet 1-3 Exam fees;                                                                                                                                                                                                   
$200 Ballet 1 Exam fees;                                                                                                                                                                                                            
$220 Ballet 1 Advanced Exam fees;                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
$220 Ballet 2 Exam fees;                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
$240 Ballet 3 Exam fees.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
There are absolutely no refunds on Costume and Exam fees.  

Additional cost: Choreography fees associated with school Performances/Competitions payable during the school year upon the invoice.      

All NSF payments/late payments are subject to a $75 administration fee   

                
          
            Class 

 
      

Tuition (HST included) 
September-June 

Payment options: 
                 2 payments                                            3 payments                                                                              
1st instalment - current dated              1st instalment - current dated                     
2nd instalment - February 1, 2025        2nd instalment - December 1, 2024 
                                                                    3rd instalment - March 1, 2025 

 
Micro Mini Ballet    
 

 
$1170   
 

 
$585   
  

 
Not applicable  

 
Mini Ballet 
 

 
$2185 
 

 
$1092.50 
  

 
Not applicable   

 
Pre-Ballet 1, 2 &  
Pre Ballet 3 

 
$3085 
 

 
$1542.50 
 

 
$1028.33 
 

 
Ballet 1  
 

 
$3333.50 
 

 
$1666.75 
 

 
$1111.17 
 

 
Ballet 1  
Advanced 

 
$3413 
 

 
$1706.50 
 

 
$1137.66 
 

  
Ballet 2                          

 
$3446.50 
 

 
$1723.25 
 

 
$1148.84 
 

 
Ballet 3 

 
$4746 
 

 
$2373 
 

 
$1582 
 


